MAD -99

05-25-1999



101043274

	1010	<u> </u>
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHE	ET U.S. Department of Commerce
OMB No 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	PATENTS ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and add	dress of receiving party(ies):
Fisher Power Tools Company Limited Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes		ner Power Wave Limited
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 3/15/99	of Name City: Glass	s: 302 St. Vincent Street gow Country: Scotland zip: G2 5RZ (s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.('s):
	5,04	42,592, 5,513,709
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concer document should be mailed:	ning 6. Total number	of applications and patents involved: 2
Name: Stephen G. Rudisill		
Arnold White & Durkee		C.F.R. 3.41)\$\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)
P.O. Box 4433	Enclosed Authorize	ed to be charged to deposit account
City: Houston State: Texas Zip: 7721	if check insufficiar	nt or inadvertently omitted
	8. Deposit accour	nt number: 01-2508/ ate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Stephen G. Rudisill		Su a me copy p) the original document.
Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. 20,087	Tyling	Signature Date
25,007		f pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Office of Public Records, Crystal Gateway 4, Room 335, Washington, D.C. 20231 CERTIFICATE OF MAILING 37 C.F.R 1.8 I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service with sufficient postage as First Class Mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Office of Public Records, Crystal Gateway 4, Room 335, Washington, DC 20231, on the date below;		
Date Signature		

05/24/1999 DNGUYEN 00000120 5042592

P1 FC:581

80.00 DP

C: 90035(1XGZ01!.DOC)

PATENT REEL: 009958 FRAME: 0581 Certifico a tre copy of the original at Glasgow on 12th April 1999 by Yvonne Louise Donn, notary public

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 131199

The Registrar of Companies for Scotland hereby certifies that

FISHER POWER TOOLS COMPANY LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

FISHER POWER WAVE LIMITED

RECORDED: 05/18/1999

Given at Companies House, Edinburgh, the 15th March 1999





COMPANIES HOUSE

PATENT REEL: 009958 FRAME: 0582